
 

 

Northern Health and Social Care Trust Research Governance Committee 
(NHSCT RGC) 

 

Please see below the MEETING DATES/SUBMISSION DEADLINES for meetings of the 
NHSCT RGC* 

 

Meeting Dates Submission Deadline Date 

Wednesday 8 February 2017 Monday 9 January 2017 

Wednesday 26 April 2017 Wednesday 12 April 2017 

Wednesday 21 June 2017 Wednesday 7 June 2017 

Wednesday 30 August 2017 Wednesday 16 August 2017 

Wednesday 18 October 2017 Wednesday 4 October 2017 

Wednesday 6 December 2017 Wednesday 22 November 2017 

Wednesday 14 February 2018 Wednesday 31 January 2018 

 

*Please note that meetings may be subject to change/booked up in advance and the Trust 
R&D office should be contacted for confirmation 

 

 

 

http://www.northerntrust.hscni.net/index.html

